
Résultats : Loud'en Bad 2

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

Tableau 1
BONNIN Raphael (BCL86)

MAUGET Florent (BCP86)

DUTHIL Alexandre (BCP86)

MADERBOCUS Ziyaad (CSADC86)
8 27.44

Tableau 2
COUSIN Bastien (BNA79)

DESAIVRE Theophane (BNA79)

DAZELLE Antoine (BNA79)

PIOTROWSKI Gabriel (BNA79)
8 12.79

Tableau 3
PINAUD Michaël (ONEA49)

PORTOLEAU Adrien (ONEA49)

DANY Jonathan (BCP86)

ROCHER Aurélien (BCP86)
8 5.27

Tableau 4
CAMENEN Aymeric (ESBB86)

HELIAS Tom (ESBB86)

DUJOUR Nicolas (BB79)

DURANCEAU Rodolphe (BB79)
10 3.76

Tableau 5
DELAUNAY Arnaud (ESSLTB49)

TIJOU François (ESSLTB49)

CRUZILLAC Enzo (CEST37)

HERGOTT Milan (CEST37)
10 3.00

Tableau 6
BROTHE Louis (ESBB86)

PLUMER Yoann (ESBB86)

GUZZO Aldo (MB86)

VINCENT Boris (MB86)
10 3.00

Tableau 7
MADELIN Matthieu (BCL86)

PANCELOT Théo (BCL86)

BESNARD Thomas (CSADC86)

DUGUIN Corentin (LFDV37)
10 3.00

DD - Double Dame

Tableau 8
BOUTEILLE Lauriane (LLB86)

LIPSTEINAS Amandine

(CSADC86)

BIENVENU Pascaline (BCL86)

PROUST Abigaël (ESBB86)
6 67.66

Tableau 9
BERTRAND Caroline (BB79)

PAQUEREAU Iris (SAMB79)

CHARRIER Elsa (LLB86)

DUJARDIN Camille (BNA79)
8 9.91

Tableau 10
LEGOUAIS Elanor (ONEA49)

PATRY Aurelie (ONEA49)

CAILLAUD Tiphaine (BCHP86)

FLEURY Eva (BCHP86)
8 3.53

Tableau 11
LOUVEAU Caroline (ESBB86)

RIVET Clarisse (ESBB86)

BESSON Marie (ESBB86)

DERRAY Serena (ESBB86)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 12
ARLOT Joffrey (LLB86)

BOUTEILLE Lauriane (LLB86)

MORANCAIS Romain (BCL86)

BONNIN Lucie (BCL86)
10 43.94

Tableau 13
DAZELLE Antoine (BNA79)

SAUNIER Marine (BB79)

AMELINE-DUSSIEUX Loic

(CSADC86)LIPSTEINAS Amandine

(CSADC86)

10 23.98

Tableau 14
PORTOLEAU Adrien (ONEA49)

LE GOFF Floranne (ONEA49)

TROTTIER Noam (BLA49)

PAQUEREAU Iris (SAMB79)
10 10.24



Résultats : Loud'en Bad 2

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 15
HAMERY Romain (CSADC86)

DURAND Adeline (CSADC86)

DUJOUR Nicolas (BB79)

TEIXEIRA Pauline (BB79)
10 4.30

Tableau 16
HELIAS Tom (ESBB86)

LOUVEAU Caroline (ESBB86)

CRUZILLAC Enzo (CEST37)

THIERRY Emilie (CEST37)
10 3.00

Tableau 17
MOURETTE Simon (RCDBD49)

BODIN Sarah (BB79)

CESBRON Theo (BNA79)

HARDY Flora (BNA79)
10 3.00

Tableau 18
PLUMER Yoann (ESBB86)

BESSON Marie (ESBB86)

BROTHE Louis (ESBB86)

DERRAY Serena (ESBB86)
8 3.00


